111 © WTO Werkzeug-Einrichtungen GmbH * Subject to change without notice * www.wto-tools.com
(Tsugami Swiss Type)
Item No. Machine Interface Tool
Interface
Dimensions/technical data
D Machine(s) Drive d LPR LF e n max.
[rpm]
M
[Nm]
i
n1:n2
NF16-DNE-TS46A-048-E-A 46 BO265-II/266-II
BO325-II/326-II/385
SS20/26/32
DIN1809 ER-16NF 0.5-10 48 36.5 49.5 8000 13 1:1
NF16-DNE-TS35A-067-E-A 35 S205A/206A DIN1809 ER-16NF 0.5-10 67.5 56 55 8000 13 1:1
Dimensions in mm. Including clamping nut and plug screw ER-16NF.
Item No. Machine Interface Tool
Interface
Dimensions/technical data
D Machine(s) Drive d LPR LF e n max.
[rpm]
M
[Nm]
 i
n1:n2
NF16-DNE-TS42A-043-E-A 42 BO266-II/326-II DIN1809 ER-16NF 0.5-10 43 31.5 58 8000 13 1:1
Dimensions in mm. Including clamping nut and plug screw ER-16NF.
Item No. Machine Interface Tool
Interface
Dimensions/technical data
D Machine(s) Drive d LF1 LF2 LF3 WPR WF e n max.
[rpm]
M
[Nm]
i
n1:n2
NF16-DNI-TS46A-075-E-X3-A 46 BO265-II/266-II
BO325-II/326-II/385
SS20/26/32
DIN1809 ER-16NF 0.5-10 149 112 75 28.5 40.0 50.5 8000 13 1:1
NF16-DNI-TS35A-076-E-X3-A 35 S205A/206A DIN1809 ER-16NF 0.5-10 138.5 107.5 76.5 17.0 28.5 50.5 8000 5 1:1
Dimensions in mm. Including clamping nut and plug screw ER-16NF.
Cross drill/milling unit
3-spindle Face drill/milling unit
Face drill/milling unit for sub spindle